
Y11 PPE Timetable Spring 2026

Subject Duration Subject Duration

Friday 30 January Art (In Art Department) All Day Art (In Art Department) All Day 

Mon 2 February Geography 1hr 30 History
50min

Chemistry - Separate 1hr 45
Chemistry - Combined 1hr 15

Biology - Separate 1hr 45
Biology - Combined 1hr 15
Religious Studies Drama 1hr 30
Judaism and Themes Business 1hr 45

Economics 1hr 45
BTEC IT 1hr 30
Catch-up

Music 1hr 30 Physics - Separate 1hr 45
BTEC Sport 1hr Physics -Combined 1hr 30
Physical Education 1hr 30

Maths - Calculator 1hr30

French/Spanish Foundation 2hr Technology 2hr
French/Spanish Higher 2hr 20 Food Technology 1hr 45
Computer Science Paper 2 1hr 30 Further Maths - Non Cal 1hr 30
Catch-up Catch-up

Mon 9 February

Tue 10 February Computer Science Paper 1

Wed 11 February

Thu 12 February

1hr 30

PM

English Language
1hr 45

Maths -Non Calculator 1hr 30

AM

Tue 3 February

Wed 4 February

Fri 6 February

Thu 5 February 1hr 45

English Literature 2hr


